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21st January 2026 
 

Dear Parent, 
 

Greetings! 
 

It may be recalled that nominations were called for, to fill vacancies in the School Managing 
Committee. The Annual General Meeting (AGM) was then held, as per schedule, on Sunday, 11th 
January 2026. 
 

Consequent to the above, I have great pleasure in announcing the reconstituted School Management 
Committee (SMC) with the induction of new members. 

Soliciting your continued support and co-operation, 
 

Sincerely yours 
 

For and on behalf of  
 

The School Management Committee  
 
 
 
 
Amit Gopinath Menon  
Hon. Chaiperson 
 

 

Sl. No. Name Designation Phone No. E-mail ID 
1 Mr. Amit Gopinath Menon Hon. Chairperson +255788077490 Chairperson@indianschooldsm.ac.tz 

2 Mr. Surender Seelam Hon. Treasurer +255715032001 treasurer@indianschooldsm.ac.tz 

3 Mr. Kunal Kohli Principal/ Member Secretary +255787547777 principal@indianschooldsm.ac.tz 

4 Mr. Hardish Divyanshubhai Trivedi Member +255695107108 hardish.trivedi@gmail.com 

5 Mrs. Krupa Sanketkumar Joshi Member +255784373847 kaas.joshi@gmail.com 

6 Mr. Mithun R Pillai Member +255788545976 mithunpillai82@gmail.com 

7 Mr. Pankaj Kumar Member +255786227307 pankajkairwal@gmail.com 

8 Dr. Pramodh Menon VK, PhD Member +255698527676 Pramodhmenon2015@gmail.com 
9 Mrs. Shini Leeson Member +255692173239 shini.leeson@gmail.com 

10 Mr. Rajnish Kumar HC Representative +255699678502 hoc.desalaam@mea.gov.in 

11 Mrs. Manju Sreekumar HC Nominee +255693300193 munch.sreekumar@gmail.com 

12 Mr. Shivi Pathak HC Nominee +255767610715 shivi@sdstechtz.com 

13 Mrs. Jasbeer Kaur Tr. Representative +255787927234 jasminekaurmanj@gmail.com 
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